
Make your
donation go

further!

Sign up today so our parish
can claim an extra 25p for
every £1 you give at no
extra cost to you!

Gift Aid helps our parish
to thrive!

You just need to:
• Pay UK or Capital Gains Tax
• Donate via identifiable methods

Donation

Weekly Monthly Yearly

TOTAL
WITH
GIFT
AID

£5

£10
£20
£25

£20

£40
£80
£100

£240

£480
£960
£1200

£300

£600
£1200
£1500

Ask your Parish Priest or Gift Aid organiser for more details or to sign up.


