



MAKE YOUR DONATION GO FURTHER!

giftaid it

**Sign up today so our parish
can claim an extra 25p for
every £1 you give at no
extra cost to you!**

You just need to:

- Pay UK or Capital Gains Tax
- Donate via identifiable methods

**Gift Aid helps our parish
to thrive!**

Donation			TOTAL WITH GIFT AID
Weekly	Monthly	Yearly	
£5	£20	£240	£300
£10	£40	£480	£600
£20	£80	£960	£1200
£25	£100	£1200	£1500